—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position Other Positions Held
Building Officer

Inspection Supervisor
Assistant Building Officer

Plan Check Supervisor

Building Projects Engineer

Pr Plan Check Engineer

Sr. Plan Check Engineer
Building &Safety Supervisor

Sr. Plan Check Engineer

Lead Combination Building Insp
Combination Building Insp IlI
Sr. Plan Check Engineer

Sr. Admin Analyst
Combination Building Insp IlI
Plans Examiner llI-Mechanic/Plumb
Combination Building Insp IlI
Combination Building Insp IlI
Combination Building Insp IlI
Combination Building Insp IlI
Combination Building Insp IlI
Combination Building Insp IlI
Combination Building Insp IlI
Lead Building & Safe Permit Sp
Assistant Plan Check Engineer
Building &Safety Permit Spc |l
Building &Safety Permit Spc |l
Building &Safety Permit Spc |l
Combination Building Insp |
Staff Assistant Il

Staff Assistant Il

Staff Assistant Il

City

Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Department

Building & Safety
Building & Safety
Building & Safety
Building & Safety
Building & Safety
Building & Safety
Building & Safety
Building & Safety
Building & Safety
Building & Safety
Building & Safety
Building & Safety
Building & Safety
Building & Safety
Building & Safety
Building & Safety
Building & Safety
Building & Safety
Building & Safety
Building & Safety
Building & Safety
Building & Safety
Building & Safety
Building & Safety
Building & Safety
Building & Safety
Building & Safety
Building & Safety
Building & Safety
Building & Safety
Building & Safety

Total Wages

$196,856
$175,790
$170,871
$154,829
$151,939
$148,421
$139,046
$131,809
$130,321
$126,521
$115,640
$115,412
$114,941
$114,675
$112,621
$111,227
$107,661
$107,598
$106,754
$106,695
$104,118
$103,751
$100,935

$94,512

$84,414

$77,136

$73,598

$71,223

$67,599

$61,045

$59,050



32. Revenue Operations Assistant Il Santa Monica Building & Safety $56,056
33. Building &Safety Permit Spc Il Santa Monica Building & Safety $37,259
34. Plans Examiner llI-Electrical Santa Monica Building & Safety $22,255



