	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Building Officer		Santa Monica	Building & Safety	\$196,856
2.	Inspection Supervisor		Santa Monica	Building & Safety	\$175,790
3.	Assistant Building Officer		Santa Monica	Building & Safety	\$170,871
4.	Plan Check Supervisor		Santa Monica	Building & Safety	\$154,829
5.	Building Projects Engineer		Santa Monica	Building & Safety	\$151,939
6.	Pr Plan Check Engineer		Santa Monica	Building & Safety	\$148,421
7.	Sr. Plan Check Engineer		Santa Monica	Building & Safety	\$139,046
8.	Building &Safety Supervisor		Santa Monica	Building & Safety	\$131,809
9.	Sr. Plan Check Engineer		Santa Monica	Building & Safety	\$130,321
10.	Lead Combination Building Insp		Santa Monica	Building & Safety	\$126,521
11.	Combination Building Insp III		Santa Monica	Building & Safety	\$115,640
12.	Sr. Plan Check Engineer		Santa Monica	Building & Safety	\$115,412
13.	Sr. Admin Analyst		Santa Monica	Building & Safety	\$114,941
14.	Combination Building Insp III		Santa Monica	Building & Safety	\$114,675
15.	Plans Examiner III-Mechanic/Plumb		Santa Monica	Building & Safety	\$112,621
16.	Combination Building Insp III		Santa Monica	Building & Safety	\$111,227
17.	Combination Building Insp III		Santa Monica	Building & Safety	\$107,661
18.	Combination Building Insp III		Santa Monica	Building & Safety	\$107,598
19.	Combination Building Insp III		Santa Monica	Building & Safety	\$106,754
20.	Combination Building Insp III		Santa Monica	Building & Safety	\$106,695
21.	Combination Building Insp III		Santa Monica	Building & Safety	\$104,118
22.	Combination Building Insp III		Santa Monica	Building & Safety	\$103,751
23.	Lead Building & Safe Permit Sp		Santa Monica	Building & Safety	\$100,935
24.	Assistant Plan Check Engineer		Santa Monica	Building & Safety	\$94,512
25.	Building &Safety Permit Spc II		Santa Monica	Building & Safety	\$84,414
26.	Building &Safety Permit Spc II		Santa Monica	Building & Safety	\$77,136
27.	Building &Safety Permit Spc II		Santa Monica	Building & Safety	\$73,598
28.	Combination Building Insp I		Santa Monica	Building & Safety	\$71,223
29.	Staff Assistant III		Santa Monica	Building & Safety	\$67,599
30.	Staff Assistant III		Santa Monica	Building & Safety	\$61,045
31.	Staff Assistant II		Santa Monica	Building & Safety	\$59,050

32.	Revenue Operations Assistant II	Santa Monica	Building & Safety	\$56,056
33.	Building &Safety Permit Spc II	Santa Monica	Building & Safety	\$37,259
34.	Plans Examiner III-Electrical	Santa Monica	Building & Safety	\$22,255